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Purchase Ledger for Month No 1 Order by Ref No 

Nominal Ledger Analysis 

Invoice Date Invoice Number Ref No Supplier Ale Name Supplier Ale Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description 
----

01/04/2023 23/004/01 0104/23 ALPHA ALPHA 600.00 0 00 600.00 4600 100 600.00 23/004/01/0104/23/ALPHA PAINTI 

01/04/2023 79341 0204/23 BRITISH LEGION RBL 185.82 37.16 222.98 4050 400 185.82 79341/0204/23/The Royal Britis 

01/04/2023 002023 0404/23 CASTLE WATER CWATER 53.66 0 00 53.66 4500 420 53.66 OO2023/0404/23/Castle Water 

01/04/2023 1127 0504/23 THEPARK PPL 130.00 0 00 130.00 4010 100 130.00 1127/0504/23/THE PARKINSON PAR 

01/04/2023 EXP 0604/23 STEAIRTON SAIR 180.12 0 00 180.12 4845 220 180.12 EXP/0604/23/STEVE AIRTON 

01/04/2023 3611626678 0704/23 HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COU HAM001 63.00 12.60 75.60 4590 440 63.00 3611626678/0704/23/Hampshire c 

01/04/2023 29606 0804/23 SOUTH EAST EMP SOUT001 231.17 46.23 277.40 4140 200 231.17 2637223/0804/23/South East Emp 

01/04/2023 21393 0904/23 LOOS FOR DOS LOO001 912.50 182.50 1,095.00 4050 400 912.50 21393/0904/23/Loos For Dos Ltd 

01/04/2023 31014634 1004/23 CAME&CO CAM001 65.00 0 .00 65.00 4595 440 65.00 31014634/1004/23/Came & Co Ins 

01/04/2023 39356 1104/23 HDESIGN HDESIGN 110.00 22.00 132.00 4050 400 110.00 39356/1104/23/Hartley Design 

01/04/2023 9003 1204/23 STEVEN LAWRENCE STE001 67.63 13.53 81.16 4545 430 67.63 9003/1204/23/Steven Lawrence P 

01/04/2023 11845 1304/23 BLC BLU 218.00 43.60 261.60 4051 100 218.00 11845/1304/23/Blucando 

01/04/2023 11791 1404/23 BLC BLU 161.27 32.25 193.52 4051 100 161.27 11791/1404/23/Blucando 

01/04/2023 HWPC 1504/23 INT INT 720.00 144.00 864.00 4420 400 720.00 HWPC/1504/23/lntratest 

01/04/2023 29899A 1604/23 COPY CARE COP001 20.00 4.00 24.00 4120 100 20.00 29899A/1604/23/Copy care Servi 

01/04/2023 31014634 1704/23 CTA INSURANCE CTA001 1,686.47 0.00 1,686.47 4595 440 1,686.47 31014634/1704/23/CTA Trading L 

01/04/2023 1399 1804/23 PHS PHS 370.00 74.00 444.00 4845 220 370.00 1399/1804/23/PHASE Solutions 

01/04/2023 8769 1904/23 ELVETHAM ESTATE ELV001 500.00 100.00 600.00 4150 430 500.00 8769/1904/23/Elvetham Estate 

01/04/2023 APRIL23 2004/23 SALARIES - OFFICE SALARY01 9,306.17 0 00 9,306.17 4000 440 1,541.55 APRIL23/2004/23/Staff Salaries 

4000 100 7,764.62 APRIL23/2004/23/Staff Salaries 

01/04/2023 36 2104/23 HKING HK 29.17 0 00 29.17 4300 200 29.17 36/2104/23/Helen King 

01/04/2023 EXP23A 2204/23 MANDY SMITH MAN001 30.00 0 00 30.00 4580 440 30.00 EXP23A/2204/23/Amanda Smith 

01/04/2023 BLK0423 2304/23 NATWEST NAT001 13.20 0 00 13.20 4135 200 13.20 BLK0423/2304/23/National Westm 

01/04/2023 MAR23 2404/23 PEOPLES PENSION PPENSION 345.00 0.00 345.00 4040 100 345.00 MAR23/2404/23/The People's Pen 

01/04/2023 FEB23 2504/23 FUELGENIE FUE001 270.12 54 02 324.14 4585 440 270.12 FEB23/2504/23/Fue1Genie 

01/04/2023 20141 2604/23 X2 CONNECT X2 CON 1,063.00 212.60 1,275.60 4095 110 1,063.00 20141/2604/23/X2 CONNECT LTD 

01/04/2023 MAR23 2705/23 COMMSUK COMMSUK 228.82 45.76 274.58 4051 100 228.82 MAR23/2705/23/COMMU NICA TIONS 

01/04/2023 3611608130 2804/23 HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COU HAM001 63.00 12.60 75.60 4051 100 63.00 3611608130/2804/23/Hampshire c 
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Purchase Ledger for Month No 1 

Invoice Date Invoice Number Ref No 

01/04/2023 2466782 2904/23 

01/04/2023 3611592377 3004/23 

01/04/2023 0067 3104/23 

01/04/2023 EXP23 3204/23 

01/04/2023 CHGMAR23 3304/23 

01/04/2023 1022AA 3404/23 

01/04/2023 2300401 3504/23 

01/04/2023 1122 3604/23 

01/04/2023 1222 3704/23 

01/04/2023 DDMAR23 3804/23 

Supplier Ale Name 

CASTLE WATER 

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COU 

BRITISH GAS 

S DALY 

NATWEST 

HMRC 

ALPHA 

HMRC 

HMRC 

COLLARDS 

Hartley Wintney Parish Council 

PURCHASE DAYBOOK 

Order by Ref No 

Supplier Ale Code Net Value VAT 

CWATER 596.77 0 .00 

HAM001 582.76 116.55 

BRI001 356.65 0.00 

SDALY 35.00 0.00 

NAT001 4.55 0 00 

HMR001 2,232.06 0 00 

ALPHA 1,785.00 0 00 

HMR001 2,073.13 0 00 

HMR001 2,339.00 0 00 

COLL 89.99 18.00 

TOTAL INVOICES 27,718.03 1,171.40 

VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @0.00% 21,860.95 0.00 

VAT ANALYSISCODE s @20.00% 5,857.08 1,171.40 

TOTALS 27,718.03 1,171.40 

Nominal Ledger Analysis 

Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount 
----

596.77 4540 430 596.77 

699.31 4590 440 582.76 

356.65 4640 430 356.65 

35.00 4120 100 35.00 

4.55 4135 200 4.55 

2,232.06 4005 100 2,232.06 

1,785.00 4600 100 1,785.00 

2,073.13 4005 100 2,073.13 

2,339.00 4005 100 2,339.00 

107.99 4845 220 89.99 

28,889.43 27,718.03 

21,860.95 

7,028.48 

28,889.43 
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Analysis Description 

2466782/2904/23/Castle Water 

3611592377 /3004/23/Hampshire c 

0067/3104/23/British Gas 

EXP23/3204/23/Sarah Daly 

CHGMAR23/3304/23/National West 

1022AA/3404/23/HM Revenue & Cu 

2300401/3504/23/ALPHA PAINTING 

1122/3604/23/HM Revenue & Cust 

1222/3704/23/HM Revenue & Cust 

DDMAR23/3804/23/COLLARDS 


